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Team Rankings - Through Event 130

Women - Team Scores
Place Team Points

1 Cougar Aquatic Team 1,745Cougar Aquatic Team
2 Somerset Valley YMCA 1,258.50Somerset Valley YMCA
3 Scarlet Aquatics 1,213Scarlet Aquatics
4 Red Bank YMCA 950.50Red Bank YMCA
5 Lakeland Hills YMCA 946.50Lakeland Hills YMCA
6 X-Cel Swimming 720.50X-Cel Swimming
7 Wyckoff YMCA Sharks 681.50Wyckoff YMCA Sharks
8 Jersey Gators 439.50Jersey Gators
9 Central Jersey Aquatic Club 385.50Central Jersey Aquatic Club

10 Somerset Hills YMCA 347.50Somerset Hills YMCA
11 Summit Area YMCA 320.50Summit Area YMCA
12 Peddie Aquatic Association 291Peddie Aquatic Association
13 Morris County Swim Club 265Morris County Swim Club
14 Team Suffolk 255Team Suffolk
15 Bridgewater Tide 236Bridgewater Tide
16 Metuchen-Edison YMCA Swim Team 230.50Metuchen-Edison YMCA Swim Team
17 Ocean County YMCA 196Ocean County YMCA
18 Eastern Express 149Eastern Express
19 Randolph YMCA 137Randolph YMCA
20 Sussex County YMCA 123Sussex County YMCA
21 Montclair YMCA 114Montclair YMCA
22 Jersey Flyers Aquatic Club 94Jersey Flyers Aquatic Club
23 Club Fit Jefferson Valley 89Club Fit Jefferson Valley
24 SeaDragon Swimming Club 86.50SeaDragon Swimming Club
25 New Jersey Race Club 77New Jersey Race Club
26 Monmouth Barracudas 71Monmouth Barracudas
27 Eagle Aquatic Club 61Eagle Aquatic Club
28 Zeus Swim Team 36Zeus Swim Team
29 Clifton Seahawks 35Clifton Seahawks
30 The Greater Morristown YMCA 33The Greater Morristown YMCA
31 Westfield Area Y Devilfish 22Westfield Area Y Devilfish
32 Bergen Barracudas Swim Team 17Bergen Barracudas Swim Team
33 YMCA of Burlington and Camden 16YMCA of Burlington and Camden
34 Caldwell Center Cyclones 11Caldwell Center Cyclones
35 Princeton Tigers Aquatics Club 6Princeton Tigers Aquatics Club
36 Lawrenceville Stingrays  .50Lawrenceville Stingrays

11,660.00Total
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Men - Team Scores
Place Team Points

1 Scarlet Aquatics 1,261.50Scarlet Aquatics
2 Wyckoff YMCA Sharks 1,125.50Wyckoff YMCA Sharks
3 Lakeland Hills YMCA 1,101Lakeland Hills YMCA
4 Metuchen-Edison YMCA Swim Team 769.50Metuchen-Edison YMCA Swim Team
5 Red Bank YMCA 764.50Red Bank YMCA
6 Somerset Valley YMCA 706Somerset Valley YMCA
7 Team Suffolk 703Team Suffolk
8 Cougar Aquatic Team 695Cougar Aquatic Team
9 Peddie Aquatic Association 621Peddie Aquatic Association

10 Jersey Flyers Aquatic Club 619.50Jersey Flyers Aquatic Club
11 Somerset Hills YMCA 514.50Somerset Hills YMCA
12 X-Cel Swimming 428X-Cel Swimming
13 Eastern Express 413.50Eastern Express
14 Waverunners 389Waverunners
15 Morris County Swim Club 326Morris County Swim Club
16 Bridgewater Tide 179.50Bridgewater Tide
17 Jersey Gators 165.50Jersey Gators
18 Central Jersey Aquatic Club 163.50Central Jersey Aquatic Club
19 Westfield Area Y Devilfish 115Westfield Area Y Devilfish
20 Summit Area YMCA 95Summit Area YMCA
21 Ocean County YMCA 93Ocean County YMCA
22 Clifton Seahawks 60Clifton Seahawks
23 Randolph YMCA 58Randolph YMCA
24 Unattached 48Unattached
25 Eagle Aquatic Club 43Eagle Aquatic Club
26 SeaDragon Swimming Club 39SeaDragon Swimming Club
27 Tidal Wave Swim Team 36Tidal Wave Swim Team
27 Sussex County YMCA 36Sussex County YMCA
29 Nile Crocodile Aquatic Club 34Nile Crocodile Aquatic Club
30 Princeton Tigers Aquatics Club 12Princeton Tigers Aquatics Club
31 The Greater Morristown YMCA 8The Greater Morristown YMCA
32 Bergen Barracudas Swim Team 7Bergen Barracudas Swim Team
33 Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide 6Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide
34 Montclair YMCA 4Montclair YMCA

11,640.00Total
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Combined Team Scores
Place Team Points

1 Scarlet Aquatics 2,474.50Scarlet Aquatics
2 Cougar Aquatic Team 2,440Cougar Aquatic Team
3 Lakeland Hills YMCA 2,047.50Lakeland Hills YMCA
4 Somerset Valley YMCA 1,964.50Somerset Valley YMCA
5 Wyckoff YMCA Sharks 1,807Wyckoff YMCA Sharks
6 Red Bank YMCA 1,715Red Bank YMCA
7 X-Cel Swimming 1,148.50X-Cel Swimming
8 Metuchen-Edison YMCA Swim Team 1,000Metuchen-Edison YMCA Swim Team
9 Team Suffolk 958Team Suffolk

10 Peddie Aquatic Association 912Peddie Aquatic Association
11 Somerset Hills YMCA 862Somerset Hills YMCA
12 Jersey Flyers Aquatic Club 713.50Jersey Flyers Aquatic Club
13 Jersey Gators 605Jersey Gators
14 Morris County Swim Club 591Morris County Swim Club
15 Eastern Express 562.50Eastern Express
16 Central Jersey Aquatic Club 549Central Jersey Aquatic Club
17 Summit Area YMCA 415.50Summit Area YMCA
17 Bridgewater Tide 415.50Bridgewater Tide
19 Waverunners 389Waverunners
20 Ocean County YMCA 289Ocean County YMCA
21 Randolph YMCA 195Randolph YMCA
22 Sussex County YMCA 159Sussex County YMCA
23 Westfield Area Y Devilfish 137Westfield Area Y Devilfish
24 SeaDragon Swimming Club 125.50SeaDragon Swimming Club
25 Montclair YMCA 118Montclair YMCA
26 Eagle Aquatic Club 104Eagle Aquatic Club
27 Clifton Seahawks 95Clifton Seahawks
28 Club Fit Jefferson Valley 89Club Fit Jefferson Valley
29 New Jersey Race Club 77New Jersey Race Club
30 Monmouth Barracudas 71Monmouth Barracudas
31 Unattached 48Unattached
32 The Greater Morristown YMCA 41The Greater Morristown YMCA
33 Zeus Swim Team 36Zeus Swim Team
33 Tidal Wave Swim Team 36Tidal Wave Swim Team
35 Nile Crocodile Aquatic Club 34Nile Crocodile Aquatic Club
36 Bergen Barracudas Swim Team 24Bergen Barracudas Swim Team
37 Princeton Tigers Aquatics Club 18Princeton Tigers Aquatics Club
38 YMCA of Burlington and Camden 16YMCA of Burlington and Camden
39 Caldwell Center Cyclones 11Caldwell Center Cyclones
40 Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide 6Raritan Valley YMCA Riptide
41 Lawrenceville Stingrays  .50Lawrenceville Stingrays

23,300.00Total


